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Premier logo placement and recognition in all
event promos
Tagged social media recognition
Link to your website on event page
Provide event bags or giveaways for golfers
Includes registration for one team for golf,
Food, and Networking at the Habitat Happy
Hour!

 

Title  $5,000Title  $5,000
Logo and name recognition in all event
promos
Tagged social media recognition
Link to your website on event page
Includes registration for one team for
golf, Food, and Networking at the Habitat
Happy Hour!

Habitat Happy Hour  $2,500Habitat Happy Hour  $2,500

Recognition in all event promos
Tagged social media recognition
Link to your website on event page
Logo included on all golfer foodes
Includes Food  for two and an invitation to
the Habitat Happy Hour after golf to
network!

Food Sponsor   $1,000Food Sponsor   $1,000
Recognition in all event promos
Tagged social media recognition
Link to your website on event page
Name and logo recognition on drink carts 
Opportunity to be on drink cart for the day
Includes Food for two and an invitation to the
Habitat Happy Hour after golf to network!

Drink Cart   $1,500Drink Cart   $1,500

Recognition in all event promos
Name and logo recognition on all golf carts at
the event
Tagged social media recognition
Link to your website on event page
Includes an invitation to the Habitat Happy Hour
after 

       golf to network!

Golf Cart Sponsor   $750Golf Cart Sponsor   $750

Recognition in all event promos
Tagged social media recognition
Link to your website on event page
Provide prizes, games or giveaways at your
sponsored hole
Includes Food for two and invitation
to the Habitat Happy Hour after golf to
network!

Hole Sponsor  $500Hole Sponsor  $500

2026 Sponsorships

To reserve your spot, email events@tworivershabitat.orgTo reserve your spot, email events@tworivershabitat.org



Recognition in all event promos
Tagged social media recognition
Link to your website on event page
Host putting contest - interact with golfers,
provide prize(s)
Includes for two and invitation to the Habitat
Happy Hour after golf to network!

 

Putting Contest

 Sponsor  $500

Putting Contest
 Sponsor  $500

Longest Putt Sponsor

$200

Longest Putt Sponsor
$200

Recognition in all event promos
Tagged social media recognition
Fun signage at the longest putt greens - one
for men, one for women
Invitation to the Habitat Happy Hour after
golf to network!

 

Longest Drive Sponsor

$200

Longest Drive Sponsor
$200

Recognition in all event promos
Tagged social media recognition
Fun signage at the longest drive holes - one
for men, one for women
Invitation to the Habitat Happy Hour after
golf to network!

 

Closest to the Pin

Sponsor  $200

Closest to the Pin
Sponsor  $200

Recognition in all event promos
Tagged social media recognition
Fun signage on greens for closest to the
pin - one for men, one for women
Invitation to the Habitat Happy Hour after
golf to network!

Blueprint Shot   $200Blueprint Shot   $200
Recognition in all event promos
Tagged social media recognition
Fun signage at the “Blueprint Shot”
hole - a marker will be placed in the
fairway and the golfer with the shot
closest to it wins!
Invitation to the Habitat Happy Hour
after golf to network!

Recognition in all event promos
Tagged social media recognition
Fun signage at the longest putt greens - one
for men, one for women
Invitation to the Habitat Happy Hour after
golf to network!

 

To reserve your spot, email events@tworivershabitat.orgTo reserve your spot, email events@tworivershabitat.org

Pond Sponsor    $500Pond Sponsor    $500

2026 Sponsorships


